	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 WEIGHTED
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The Weighted Decision Matrix is a powerful quantitative technique that can be used to evaluate a set of choices against a set of criteria. It's an exceptionally useful tool that can come into play when you have to choose the best option and need to carefully consider a wide range of criteria.
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	WEIGHTAGE
	 
	RATING
	TOTAL
	 
	RATING
	TOTAL
	 
	RATING
	TOTAL
	 
	RATING
	TOTAL
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SIZE
	 
	15%
	 
	1
	3.75%
	 
	2
	7.50%
	 
	3
	11.25%
	 
	4
	15.00%
	 

	 
	ARCHITECTURE
	 
	14%
	 
	3
	10.50%
	 
	1
	3.50%
	 
	2
	7.00%
	 
	4
	14.00%
	 

	 
	LOCATION
	 
	13%
	 
	3
	9.75%
	 
	4
	13.00%
	 
	2
	6.50%
	 
	1
	3.25%
	 

	 
	INTERIOR
	 
	12%
	 
	2
	6.00%
	 
	1
	3.00%
	 
	4
	12.00%
	 
	3
	9.00%
	 

	 
	FEATURES
	 
	10%
	 
	1
	2.50%
	 
	3
	7.50%
	 
	2
	5.00%
	 
	4
	10.00%
	 

	 
	COST
	 
	8%
	 
	1
	2.00%
	 
	4
	8.00%
	 
	3
	6.00%
	 
	2
	4.00%
	 

	 
	NEIGHBOURHOOD
	 
	8%
	 
	2
	4.00%
	 
	1
	2.00%
	 
	3
	6.00%
	 
	4
	8.00%
	 

	 
	HIGHWAY DISTANCE
	 
	8%
	 
	3
	6.00%
	 
	4
	8.00%
	 
	1
	2.00%
	 
	2
	4.00%
	 

	 
	SCHOOL DISTANCE
	 
	7%
	 
	1
	1.75%
	 
	3
	5.25%
	 
	2
	3.50%
	 
	4
	7.00%
	 

	 
	FLOOR
	 
	5%
	 
	1
	1.25%
	 
	2
	2.50%
	 
	4
	5.00%
	 
	3
	3.75%
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	TOTAL
	 
	TOTAL
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	OPTION A
	 
	OPTION B
	 
	OPTION C
	 
	OPTION D
	 

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	100%
	 
	 
	47.50%
	 
	 
	60.25%
	 
	 
	64.25%
	 
	 
	78.00%
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